Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Beuchat USA, Inc.		04/06/2005	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEUCHAT INTERNATIONAL, S.A.	
Street Address:	34 Av., Boisbaudian	
City:	Marseille	
State/Country:	FRANCE	
Postal Code:	13105	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FRANCE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75195062	MUNDIAL
Registration Number:	2203189	MUNDIAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (954)522-6507

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 954-763-3303

Email: info@MHDpatents.com

Correspondent Name: Dale Paul DiMaggio

Address Line 1: 1936 South Andrews Ave.

Address Line 4: Ft. Lauderdale, FLORIDA 33316

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Dale Paul DiMaggio
Address Line 1: 1936 South Andrews Ave.

Address Line 4: Ft. Lauderdale, FLORIDA 33316

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003063 FRAME: 0901

900022795

00 751

33 HJ

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dale Paul DiMaggio
Signature:	/dale paul dimaggio/
Date:	04/11/2005
Total Attachments: 1 source=MUNDIAL#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003063 FRAME: 0902

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, Beuchat USA, Inc. ("Assignor"), having an address of 677 Southwest 1st Street, Miami, Florida 33130, a corporation of the State of Florida, has adopted and used in its business, a trademark which mark is identified as MUNDIAL, which is registered under number 2,203,189, dated November 10th, 1998, in the country of the United States of America: and

BEUCHAT INTERNATIONAL, S.A. ("Assignee"), having an Whereas, address of having an address of 34 Av., Boisbaudian 13105, Marseille, France, a company existing under the laws of France, is desirous of acquiring said mark and the good will of said mark;

Now, Therefore, To All Whom It May Concern:

Be it known that for and in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration to them in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor, by these presents does sell, assign, and transfer unto the said Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the said trademark and/or service mark and the registration thereof, number, including the right to sue for damages for all past infringement occurring prior to the execution date of this Assignment, together with the good will of the mark and business in connection with which the said mark was and/or is used.

Date: April 4th, 2005

By: Beuchat USA, Inc.

±\6955\FORMS\4749.MUNDIAL.ASSIGNMENT

RECORDED: 04/11/2005

REEL: 003063 FRAME: 0903